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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/07/2021 £38.97 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/07/2021 -£1.80 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/07/2021 £46.97 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk XI1C435Q5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/07/2021 £30.29 

PEOPLE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/07/2021 £35.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/07/2021 £12.99 

PEOPLE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/07/2021 £11.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/07/2021 £24.53 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk O61X39RK5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/07/2021 £66.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/07/2021 £65.47 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 202NW1TG4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/07/2021 £14.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/07/2021 £26.90 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/07/2021 £49.69 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/07/2021 £107.94 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/07/2021 £17.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/07/2021 £10.49 

PEOPLE AMZ Yours Clothing L customerservi, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 07/07/2021 £65.24 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2021 £4.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2021 £9.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2021 £11.98 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk UT6T84JG5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/07/2021 £11.49 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/07/2021 £8.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/07/2021 £6.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/07/2021 £88.36 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/07/2021 £75.26 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/07/2021 -£0.70 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/07/2021 £75.33 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2021 £6.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/07/2021 £34.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/07/2021 £139.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/07/2021 £29.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/07/2021 £37.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/07/2021 £28.18 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/07/2021 -£5.50 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/07/2021 £108.47 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/07/2021 £95.95 

PEOPLE AMZ Yours Clothing L customerservi, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 26/07/2021 £87.94 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/07/2021 £14.95 

PEOPLE Prime Video JP4CH3M15 353-12477661, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 26/07/2021 £1.89 

PEOPLE Prime Video LO5DT46R5 353-12477661, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 26/07/2021 £1.89 

PEOPLE Prime Video MY07H6JE5 353-12477661, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 26/07/2021 £1.89 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/07/2021 £20.99 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk CV8Y79XR5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/07/2021 £12.82 

PEOPLE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 12/07/2021 £129.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk HQ6258EE5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/07/2021 £11.25 

PEOPLE HALFORDS ON LINE REDDITCH, 5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 13/07/2021 £500.00 

PEOPLE HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 21/07/2021 £80.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/07/2021 £13.98 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime MY13T2D85 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/07/2021 £7.99 
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PEOPLE PADLET PADLET SOFTWAR HTTPSPADLET.C, CA 94103 8299 Training and Educational Schools 23/07/2021 £96.00 

PEOPLE HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 27/07/2021 £11.50 

PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 21/07/2021 £173.00 

PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 21/07/2021 £130.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 200IJ9L74 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/06/2021 £78.15 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2021 £59.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2021 £7.98 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 2053263K4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/07/2021 £19.36 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/07/2021 £269.50 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime 205OB0T44 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/07/2021 £7.99 

PEOPLE eBay O 01-07287-62177 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/07/2021 £36.08 

PEOPLE MH STAR UK LTD London, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 02/07/2021 £359.96 

PEOPLE PAYPAL BAZAARGROUP ON 35314369001, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 02/07/2021 £159.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/07/2021 £13.98 

PEOPLE PAYPAL VIDAXL.COM ONB 35314369001, 5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 06/07/2021 £73.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2021 £47.09 

PEOPLE SMART LINE FURNITURE24 STOCKPORT, 00056 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 07/07/2021 £882.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/07/2021 £69.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/07/2021 £28.04 

PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 09/07/2021 £31.67 

PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 06/07/2021 £11.18 

PEOPLE SIGN IN APP NORTHAMPTON, 00074 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 26/07/2021 £354.00 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/07/2021 £14.52 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/07/2021 £107.28 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/07/2021 £72.47 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/07/2021 £63.85 

PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 30/06/2021 -£79.99 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/06/2021 £34.00 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/07/2021 £369.95 

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/07/2021 £75.50 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/07/2021 £40.00 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/07/2021 -£65.68 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/07/2021 £65.68 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/07/2021 £65.68 

PEOPLE CANON EUROPA NV X, 5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 15/07/2021 £51.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/07/2021 £20.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/07/2021 £22.46 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2021 £179.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2021 £17.98 

PEOPLE WWW.HUNTFORFUN.CO.UK INTERNET, 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 07/07/2021 £39.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/07/2021 £126.72 

PEOPLE WWW.PLANET-LEISURE.CO. INTERNET, 7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 08/07/2021 £25.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk KL8EE3N95 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/07/2021 £63.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk YR5QE0R45 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/07/2021 £211.28 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/07/2021 £143.53 

PEOPLE STAPLES NORMANTON, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 08/07/2021 £42.49 

PEOPLE STAPLES NORMANTON, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 08/07/2021 £42.49 

PEOPLE STAPLES NORMANTON, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 08/07/2021 £42.49 

PEOPLE STAPLES NORMANTON, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 08/07/2021 £42.49 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/07/2021 £6.99 
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PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 13/07/2021 £132.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/07/2021 £130.43 

PEOPLE WONDE LTD NEWMARKET, 5817 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/07/2021 £84.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/07/2021 £86.08 

PEOPLE EDSHED BEWDLEY, 00121 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 15/07/2021 £36.00 

PEOPLE MH STAR UK LTD London, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 15/07/2021 £269.97 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/07/2021 £109.00 

PEOPLE DOMINO S PIZZA DOMINOS.CO.UK, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 16/07/2021 £80.98 

PEOPLE DOMINO S PIZZA DOMINOS.CO.UK, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 16/07/2021 £9.99 

PEOPLE EUROFFICE.CO.UK 0800 316 3876, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 16/07/2021 £45.18 

PEOPLE JOHN WADE HAULAGE LTD NEWTON AYCLIF, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 16/07/2021 £275.00 

PEOPLE MANOMANO PARIS, 75017 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 16/07/2021 £89.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2021 £24.99 

PEOPLE JD SPORTS INTERNET 0844 264 1000, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 05/07/2021 £120.00 

PEOPLE ROWLANDS PHARMACY WEST AUCKLAND, 5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 08/07/2021 £5.10 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2021 £24.48 

PEOPLE WWW.INFINITEAIR.CO.UK DURHAM, 7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 19/07/2021 £21.90 

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/07/2021 £9.99 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk XX8F444Y5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/07/2021 £20.85 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 30/06/2021 £121.00 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 109RV31J5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/07/2021 £22.96 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk RE65A3Y55 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/07/2021 £34.44 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 02/07/2021 £600.00 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 07/07/2021 £600.00 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM 1580 AMSTERDAM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 22/07/2021 £600.00 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM 1584 AMSTERDAM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 28/07/2021 £600.00 

PLACE DBC REGISTRARS DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/07/2021 £11.00 

PLACE ROADCHEF DURHAM DURHAM, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/07/2021 £259.75 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/07/2021 £361.00 

PLACE PULLMAN HOUSE - LDK DARLINGTON, 00036 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/07/2021 £68.25 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 05/07/2021 £10.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 05/07/2021 £10.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/07/2021 £14.99 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/07/2021 -£15.99 

PLACE PULLMAN HOUSE - LDK DARLINGTON, 00036 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/07/2021 £477.75 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/07/2021 £225.00 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/07/2021 £40.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 09/07/2021 £145.82 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 12/07/2021 £84.63 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/07/2021 £315.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 14/07/2021 £160.11 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 15/07/2021 £35.00 

PLACE PULLMAN HOUSE - LDK DARLINGTON, 00036 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/07/2021 £682.50 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 19/07/2021 £325.32 

PLACE DUNCAN BELTON TA K NORTH YORKSHI, 6513 Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 21/07/2021 £700.00 

PLACE DUNCAN BELTON TA K NORTH YORKSHI, 6513 Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 21/07/2021 £650.00 

PLACE DUNCAN BELTON TA K NORTH YORKSHI, 6513 Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 21/07/2021 £1,260.00 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 22/07/2021 £50.00 

PLACE PULLMAN HOUSE - LDK DARLINGTON, 00036 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/07/2021 £1,003.27 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 23/07/2021 £152.96 
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PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/07/2021 £189.43 

PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 26/07/2021 £101.08 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/07/2021 £315.00 

PLACE E.ON NEXT LTD 02476191890, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/07/2021 £379.29 

PLACE PULLMAN HOUSE - LDK DARLINGTON, 00036 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/07/2021 £477.75 

PLACE SCOTTISHPOWER GLASGOW, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/07/2021 £9.37 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2021 £18.75 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/06/2021 £1.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/07/2021 £17.49 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk OF6504IU5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/07/2021 £50.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/07/2021 £15.72 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/07/2021 £99.95 

PLACE DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 14/07/2021 £8.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/07/2021 £11.87 

PLACE SHARKNINJA EUROPE LEEDS, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 15/07/2021 £9.95 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/07/2021 £6.50 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/07/2021 £6.65 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 847RX6IV5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/07/2021 £23.04 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/07/2021 £10.97 

PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 19/07/2021 £159.00 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/07/2021 £23.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/07/2021 £2.95 

PLACE DTON FISH SHOP DARLINGTON, 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 24/07/2021 £65.45 

PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 28/07/2021 £159.00 

PLACE SurveyMonkey 0035315920752, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 12/07/2021 £384.00 

PLACE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 30/06/2021 £24.00 

PLACE WWW.MAD4TOOLS.COM BISHOPSWORTH, 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 01/07/2021 £23.99 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 05/07/2021 £277.50 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 3M6TG8CP5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/07/2021 £73.83 

PLACE THE WORKPLACE DEPOT NOTTINGHAM, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 16/07/2021 £192.55 

PLACE WOOD FINISHES DIRECT L FOLKESTONE, 5198 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Paint, varnishes & supplies 16/07/2021 £23.40 

PLACE AAUK LV CREDIT CONTROL BRADFORD, 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 19/07/2021 £70.62 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk BV90W8725 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/07/2021 £6.48 

PLACE SMH PRODUCTS LTD SOUTH SHIELDS, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 21/07/2021 £240.00 

PLACE PAYPAL EYELAB LTD 35314369001, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 22/07/2021 £190.00 

PLACE DVLA DRIVERS TACHOGRAPH W SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/07/2021 £19.00 

PLACE eBay O 26-07385-86755 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 26/07/2021 £5.99 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 26/07/2021 £81.99 

PLACE WWW.FTA.CO.UK TUNBRIDGE WEL, 4011 Freight and Storage Railways 26/07/2021 £418.74 

PLACE WWWEWBURROWNURSERYCOUK HEATHFIELD, 5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 27/07/2021 £219.01 

PLACE Amazon Prime CI67P8CT5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/07/2021 £7.99 

PLACE WWW.TILLROLLKING.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 29/07/2021 £27.49 

PLACE FLOWERS BY NATTRASS DARLINGTON, 00022 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/07/2021 £51.95 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/07/2021 £11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/07/2021 £11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/07/2021 £11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/07/2021 £11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/07/2021 £11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/07/2021 £11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/07/2021 £11.00 
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PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 16/07/2021 £219.99 

PLACE MR SHIFTER REMOVALS & MIDDLESBROUGH, 4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 16/07/2021 £146.80 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/07/2021 £176.98 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/07/2021 £380.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/07/2021 £18.95 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/07/2021 -£18.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/07/2021 £11.00 

PLACE CITY OF NEWCASTLE INTE NEWCASTLE UPO, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/07/2021 £70.00 

PLACE NX WEBSITE BIRMINGHAM, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 27/07/2021 £42.60 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/07/2021 £9.49 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2021 £29.98 

PLACE CERTSURE LLP DUNSTABLE, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/07/2021 £48.00 

PLACE NCS VUE CITB HS&E REV 08007319905, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 05/07/2021 £12.00 

PLACE THE BARCODE WAREHOUSE NEWARK, 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 16/07/2021 £18.00 

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/07/2021 £313.00 

PLACE B&Q DIRECT EASTLEIGH, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 30/06/2021 £24.00 

PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 01/07/2021 -£16.20 

PLACE eBay O 14-07286-16589 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/07/2021 £54.13 

PLACE VALUE PRODUCTS LTD POOLE, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/07/2021 £25.74 

PLACE eBay O 26-07296-24417 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/07/2021 £26.99 

PLACE eBay O 26-07296-24418 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/07/2021 £47.57 

PLACE eBay O 26-07296-24420 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/07/2021 £101.96 

PLACE WWW.GASPRODUCTS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5718 General Retail and Wholesale Fireplaces & accessories 05/07/2021 £79.76 

PLACE eBay O 26-07296-24418 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 06/07/2021 -£47.57 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2021 £230.90 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2021 £15.80 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 208TK1XA4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/07/2021 £669.64 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/07/2021 £183.30 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/07/2021 £87.10 

PLACE eBay O 11-07311-91752 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 08/07/2021 £121.05 

PLACE PAYPAL PROPERTYPER 35314369001, 8931 Professional Services Accountants & auditors 08/07/2021 £303.15 

PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 08/07/2021 £309.98 

PLACE THE INSTITUTION OF STEVENAGE, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/07/2021 £39.00 

PLACE WWW.BSIGROUP.COM 02089967761, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 12/07/2021 £1,086.00 

PLACE LOCKSTATION BRAINTREE, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 13/07/2021 £43.62 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/07/2021 £103.41 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2021 £42.60 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 16/07/2021 £62.96 

PLACE AMZ Upvc Hardware Dire AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/07/2021 -£15.80 

PLACE A AND P DIRECTS DARLINGTON, 5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 22/07/2021 £28.00 

PLACE reflective-tape.co.uk LUXEMBOURG, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/07/2021 £10.99 

PLACE ULTRA SECURE LTD NORTHAMPTON, 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 23/07/2021 £78.90 

PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 27/07/2021 £80.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/07/2021 £107.98 

PLACE WWW.BSIGROUP.COM 02089967761, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 29/07/2021 £260.00 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 29/07/2021 £29.68 

PLACE CANVA 03102-8507543 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19934 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 30/06/2021 £10.99 

PLACE FACEBK K7DEG5KHG2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/06/2021 £192.68 

PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT -, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/07/2021 £64.00 

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/07/2021 £75.00 
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PLACE BEANIES DARLINGTON, 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 22/07/2021 £75.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/07/2021 £23.67 

PLACE CURB 03336661000, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 01/07/2021 £12.50 

PLACE CURB 03336661000, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 15/07/2021 £12.50 

PLACE CURB 03336661000, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 15/07/2021 £12.50 

PLACE CURB 03336661000, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 22/07/2021 £25.00 

PLACE CURB 03336661000, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 26/07/2021 £25.00 

PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 01/07/2021 £20.00 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/07/2021 £2.99 

PLACE SP I LOVE MAPS LEICESTER, 00674 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 05/07/2021 £48.49 

PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/07/2021 £35.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/07/2021 £11.00 

PLACE WH SMITH DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 19/07/2021 £59.95 

PLACE AIRTECH HUMIDITY CTLS LT BRIDGWATER, 1711 Building Services Heating, plumbing & air conditioning 22/07/2021 £1,046.32 

RESOURCES AMZ Simon Jersey Lim 034-44994414, 5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 30/06/2021 -£0.96 

RESOURCES SIMONJERSEY 35314369001, 5621 General Retail and Wholesale Womens clothes shops 30/06/2021 -£0.95 

RESOURCES SIMONJERSEY 35314369001, 5621 General Retail and Wholesale Womens clothes shops 30/06/2021 £85.50 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime 207BQ9TD4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/07/2021 £7.99 

RESOURCES FACEBK CKVC96T3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 04/07/2021 £700.00 

RESOURCES SIMONJERSEY 35314369001, 5621 General Retail and Wholesale Womens clothes shops 08/07/2021 £71.49 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/07/2021 £52.17 

RESOURCES FACEBK G4WS96T2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/07/2021 £131.54 

RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 30/06/2021 £149.00 

RESOURCES SCANIA GB LTD 01908 210210, 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 07/07/2021 £124.97 

RESOURCES SCANIA GB LTD 01908 210210, 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 12/07/2021 £152.40 

RESOURCES KIMBERLEY CARAVANS CEN DARLINGTON, 5271 Leisure Activities Mobile home dealers 14/07/2021 £186.45 

RESOURCES DVLA TACHOGRAPH WEB SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/07/2021 £57.00 

RESOURCES DVSA 03001239000, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/07/2021 £13.00 

RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 28/07/2021 £447.00 

RESOURCES STATUS PROMOTIONS COUNTY DURHAM, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/07/2021 £50.40 

RESOURCES VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 28/07/2021 £752.40 

RESOURCES EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 04/07/2021 £446.25 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/07/2021 £174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/07/2021 £174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/07/2021 £174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/07/2021 £174.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 06/07/2021 £174.00 

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/07/2021 £75.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM 1581 AMSTERDAM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 26/07/2021 £80.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK RDAQ96F7F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/07/2021 £590.77 

RESOURCES DPD WL BOLTON, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 19/07/2021 £17.09 

RESOURCES DPD WL BOLTON, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 19/07/2021 £17.09 

RESOURCES THE CHAIR CLINIC LIMITED BRIERLEY HILL, 5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 29/07/2021 £21.60 

RESOURCES W M MORRISON PETROL MORTON PARK 1, 5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 05/07/2021 £7.74 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/07/2021 £26.47 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/07/2021 £20.53 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/07/2021 £24.66 

RESOURCES W M MORRISON PETROL MORTON PARK 1, 5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 10/07/2021 £7.80 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/07/2021 £56.58 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/07/2021 £56.59 
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RESOURCES Amazon Prime VW5SB60K5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/07/2021 £7.99 

RESOURCES ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/06/2021 £34.00 

RESOURCES ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/06/2021 £457.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK ZG7245P6F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/07/2021 £5.44 

RESOURCES CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 30/06/2021 £605.50 

RESOURCES DEFIB PAD ALFORD, 00139 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 02/07/2021 £99.59 

RESOURCES STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SW8, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/07/2021 £224.41 

RESOURCES ACE 2009 LTD CASTLE DONING, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 15/07/2021 £285.89 

RESOURCES WWW.ICO.ORG.UK 03031231113, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/07/2021 £2,900.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk ME2N17UG5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/07/2021 £224.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/07/2021 £16.98 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2021 £29.99 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 202SB8NK4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/07/2021 £50.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 205CW1NM4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/07/2021 £50.00 

RESOURCES WWW.THEBOOKSELLER.COM LONDON SE1, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/07/2021 £158.40 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 205Y69TQ4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/07/2021 £27.96 

RESOURCES PAYPAL RICHMONDINF 35314369001, 7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 02/07/2021 £12.50 

RESOURCES WH SMITH DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 02/07/2021 £3.30 

RESOURCES WWW.DALESMAN.CO.UK INTERNET, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 02/07/2021 £35.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/07/2021 £232.85 

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/07/2021 £14.93 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2021 £3.50 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2021 £14.99 

RESOURCES WWW.TTS-GROUPS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 07/07/2021 £45.48 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/07/2021 £55.96 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 208AX1Q14 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/07/2021 £18.38 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/07/2021 £136.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2021 £77.97 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2021 £26.44 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/07/2021 £23.96 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 5X5CF6BT5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/07/2021 £8.99 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk W21ZK7AX5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/07/2021 £8.98 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/07/2021 £15.07 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/07/2021 £81.33 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/07/2021 £6.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/07/2021 £262.11 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/07/2021 £46.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/07/2021 £33.29 

RESOURCES WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 28/07/2021 £1.50 


